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REVISED Fgg STRUCTURE FOR YEAR 2020-21 OF
B. A, B. Ed. ! (Granted)
Sr.
No. Fee Head Paying E.B.C. Scholar
Std. Fees Fee Ship Fee
; izrr:':is';;“: ee 10.00 0.00 0.00
50.00 50.00 25.00
3. Apatkal Nidhi 10.00 10.00 0.00
% Ashwamegh Fee 30.00 30.00 0.00
S. Caution Money Deposit 50.00 50.00 50.00
6. College Exam Fee 100.00 100.00 100.00
{iz College E-Facilities 50.00 50.00 50.00
8. Cultural Activities Fee 100.00 100.00 15.00
9. E Facility Fee 50.00 50.00 0.00
10. Eligibility Fee 100.00 100.00 25.00
. Flag Day Fee 10.00 10.00 10.00
12. Gymkhana Fee 150.00 150.00 0.00
13. Indentity Card Fee 50.00 50.00 15.00
14. Library Deposit 50.00 50.00 50.00
15. Library Fee 100.00 100.00 0.00
16. Magazine Fee 100.00 100.00 50.00
17 Mahavir Tivies 25.00 25.00 25.00
18. N.S.S. Fee 10.00 10.00 0.00
19. Online From Work (First Year) 50.00 50.00 50.00
=, T — 50.00 50.00 50.00
21. Student Aid Fund 25.00 25.00 15.00
3 Shidentinsurancs 25.00 25.00 0.00
23. Student Welfare Fund 50.00 50.00 50.00
24. Subject Medal Study Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00
. Tution Fee 800.00 0.00 0.00
5= University Prorata 25.00 25.00 0.00
= Vikas Nidhi 150.00 150.00 150.00
2o | aw ] e
29. gl Miahsav Fiag 5,00 500 500
30. Zone Prorals 2,385.00 1,575.00 835.00
Total Fee — i
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REVISED FEE STRUCTURE
B.A.B.E
E.B.C. :
payind | Fee Ship Fee
= Fee Head std. Fees e
N(a T 0.00 0.00
1 ! e
1 Admission Fee o 20,00 50.00 25.00
2 Agrani Fee W"—“ 10.00 0.00
g Apatkal Nidhi = 30.00 0.00 |
S 30. : —
S Ashwamegh Fee 100.00
5, College Exam Fee 100.00 12322 SOlDB—-‘
6. College E-Facility 50.00 : 0 15'00—“
- Cultural Activities Fee 100.00 Ll =
8, E Facility Fee 50.00 50.00 2op
=9, Environment Study Fee 250.00 250.00 0.00
10. Flag Day Fee 10.00 10.00 10.00
11, Gymkhana Fee 150.00 150.00 0.00
| 12 Library Deposit 50.00 50.00 50.00
13. Library Fee 100.00 100.00 0.00
14, Magazine Fee 100.00 100.00 50.00
15. Mahavir Times 25.00 25.00 25 00
& 10, N. S. S. Fee 10.00 10.00 0.00
. Parent Forum Fee 50.00 50.00 50'00 3
18. Practical Material Fee 70.00 0.00 |
19, Student Aid Fund 25.00 .——__"2;_ 70.00
20, Student Insurance 2_5_56-_""““"-—'00 15.00 5 )
21. Student Welfare Fund 50.00 "'-——-2-5-'_0_0 0.00 _‘l
22, Subject Medal Study Fee 50.00 % 20.00 |
23. Tution Fee 800.00 _\5_0‘00‘_ 5000 |
. ___'-'-——_.___—-—-
24, University P —— 000
3 y Prorata 25,00 0.00 |
i 28 Vikas Nidhi 1500 — 2500 0.00
2 Youth Hostel Fee 50 2 150.00 150 0
.| Yuvak Mahotsav Fee ‘_\“@& _50.00 .
¢ e ﬁ\,so.oo\_“\mx-____@@_g
_— | s,.m ' d
| . 500 |
| 157500 :

765.00
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R el CE ShRICTIRE FoRvEAR 2020.21 OF
B. A. B. Ed. Il (Granted)

No. Fee Head Paying EB.C. | Scholar
= T Std. Fees Fee Ship Fee
5 . ——— = | 10.00 0.00 0.00
3. Apatkal Nidhi e . £
”” AshwaW 10.00 10.00 0.00
B < — 30.00 30.00‘ 0.00

100.00 100.00 100.00
i College E-Facilty 50.00 50.00 50.00
s Cultural Activities Fee 100.00 100.00 15.00

8. E Facility Fee 50.00 50.00 0.00
9. Flag Day Fee 10.00 10.00 10.00
10. Gymkhana Fee 150.00 150.00 0.00
i i Library Deposit 50.00 50.00 50.00
s Library Fee 100.00 100.00 0.00
13 Magazine Fee 100.00 100.00 50.00
14. Mahavir Times Fees 25.00 25.00 25.00
15. N.S. S.Fee 10.00 10.00 0.00
16. Parent Forum Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00
17. Practical Material Fee 70.00 ~ 0.00 70.00

18. Student Aid Fund 25.00 25.00 15.00

19. Student Insurance 25.00 25.00 0.00

20. Student Welfare Fund 50.00 50.00 50.00

21. Subject Medal Study Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00

22. Tution Fee 800.00 0.00 0.00

23, University Prorata 25,00 25.00 0.00

24. Vikas Nidhi i 15809 150.00

£ Youth Hostel Fee A 50.00 50.00
— Yuvak Mahostav Fee 60.00 60.00 0.00
Zone Prorata 22 2 206

-~ 2,205.00 1,325.00 765.00




TURE FORY |
B. A. B. Ed. \' (Grantecij

REVISED FEE STRUC

No. ki _S_t_'i'_f_e:i—--"""'{[ 20 0.00 |
1 Admission Fee 10.00 """"'56—66__ 2500 |
2 Agrani Fee ___.__5-9—99-—“""___—:‘-566__ 0,&)__“
3 Apatkal Nidhi ___19.99-——*-—";5;? 0.00 |
4 Ashwamegh Fee %99.9.-——————""‘"66_ 100_0T
5. College Exam Fee 100.00 e 50 00_'“
6 College E-Facility 50.00 500 .
7 Cultural Activities Fee 100.00 195500 2%
8 E Facility Fee 50.00 50.00 S0
9 Flag Day Fee 10.00 10.00 10.00
10. Gymkhana Fee 150.00 150.00 0.00
11, Library Deposit 50.00 50.00 50.00
12. Library Fee 100.00 100.00 0.00
13. Magazine Fee 100.00 100.00 50.00
14. Mahavir Times Fees 25.00 25.00 25.00
15. Maiji Vidyarthi Sangh 100.00 100.00 100.00
16. N.S. S. Fee 10.00 10.00 0.00
17. Parent Forum Fee 50.00 50.00 50.00
18. Practical Material Fee 70.00 0.00 70.00
19. Student Aid Fund 2500 2500 E
20. Student Insurance 25.00 25.00 o
21. Stuéent Welfare Fund 50.00 50.00 ..
22. Subject Medal Study Fee 50.00 500 » 00—‘
=8 Tution Fee 800.00 Do —
24. University Prorata 2500 ""‘";;0 0.00
25. Vikas Nidhi . 50_5;““-'-;—;]- 9 0.00 |
26| Youth Hostel Fee . 15000 |
_27. | Yuvak Mahotsav Fee e 50.00 |
0.00
5.00
865.00 |




